
Indonesia Public Holiday 2024

01 January Monday New Year 2024
08 February Thursday Isra Mi'raj Prophet Mohammad SAW
10 February Saturday Chinese New Year
29 March Friday Good Friday
31 March Sunday Easter Sunday
10 April Wednesday Idul Fitri 1444
11 April Thursday Idul Fitri 1444
01 May Wednesday International Labour Day
09 May Thursday The Ascension of Jesus Christ
23 May Thursday Vesak 2567
01 June Saturday Five Principle Day
17 June Monday Idul Adha 1444
07 July Sunday Islamic New Year 1445
17 August Saturday Indonesian National Independence Day
16 September Monday Birthday of the Prophet Muhammad
25 December Wednesday Christmas Day
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UAE Dubai office 
Tiger Executive Services FZE
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RAKIA Business Center - 5, Ras Al Khaimah, U.A.E
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